
DOWNTOWN, RIVERSIDE VILLAGE, HAMMONDS FERRY
BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE

Antonio's Italian Eatery 336 Georgia Ave, Suite 103 803-341-9720 www.antoniositalianeatery.wordpress.com

Dandelions Café 220 Georgia Ave 803-599-7565 www.dandelioncafeandcatering.com
*closing April 17th

Divino Ristorante 465 Railroad Ave 803-426-8675 www.divinonorthaugusta.com

Gary's 410 Georgia Ave 803-278-1314

Waffle House 321 Georgia Ave 803-279-5661 www.wafflehouse.com

Your Pie 434 Georgia Ave 803-373-2995 www.yourpie.com

Zack's Pizza 515B Georgia Ave 803-341-9374 www.zackspizzas.com

Sno Cap 618 West Ave 803-279-4004 www.snocapdrivein.com

BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE

Arby's 1264 Knox Ave 803-279-1564

Bojangles 100 Hugh St 803-594-3701 www.bojangles.com

Bojangles 1010 Edgefield Rd 803-441-3957 www.bojangles.com

Burger King 402 E Martintown Rd 803-278-2177 www.bk.com

Burger King 119 Northside Dr 803-613-0888 www.bk.com

Captain D's 102 Edgefield Rd 803-441-8865 www.captainds.com

Casa Di Pizza 103 Edgewood Square 803-279-4418



Chic-fil-A 1267 Knox Ave 803-202-3202 www.chick‐fil‐a.com

China 8 340 E Martintown Rd 803-441-0017

Chipotle Mexican Grill 362 Martintown Rd 803-442-7863 www.chipotle.com

Dairy Queen 1051 Edgefield Rd 803-599-7074 www.dairyqueen.com

Deshawn's Seafood 10316 Atomic Rd 803-442-4444 www.deshawnsplace.com

Diablo's Southwest Grill 1279 Knox Ave 803-474-5179 www.diablossouthwestgrill.com

Domino's Pizza 1069 Edgefield Rd 803-278-3322 www.dominos.com

El Teresa's 401 W Martintown Rd 803-279-5162

Firehouse Subs 1237 Knox Ave 803-279-5534 www.firehousesubs.com

Hardees 313 Edgefield Rd 803-426-8473 www.jerseymikes.com

Jersey Mikes 1141 Knox Ave 803-426-8473 www.jerseymikes.com

Jersey Mikes 1069 Edgefield Rd 803-426-1340 www.jerseymikes.com

Kentucky Fried Chicken 433 E Martintown Rd 803-279-4580 www.kfc.com

Las Palmas Taqueria 401 W Martintown Rd 803-426-8623

Marcos 960 Edgefield Rd 803-202-1700 www.marcos.com

McDonalds 1831 Georgia Ave 803-279-3700 www.mcdonalds.com

McDonalds 991 Edgefield Rd 803-279-0606 www.mcdonalds.com

Monterrey Mexican 436 E Martintown Rd 803-441-0000 www.eatmonterreys.com

New China Buffet 1217 Knox Ave 803-279-8689



Number 1 Chinese 141 Market Plaza Dr 803-278-6896

Okinawa 110 Edgefield Rd 803-341-9316 www.okinawanorthaugusta.com

Pablos Mexican 1069 Edgefield Rd 803-599-5182

Papa John's 217C Edgefield Rd 803-279-7272 www.papajohns.com

Pizza Hut 1812 Georgia Ave 803-278-1151 www.pizzahut.com

Pizza Hut 616 Martintown Rd 803-278-1856 www.pizzahut.com

River Golf Grill 307 Riverside Blvd 803-202-0110 www.rivergolfclub.com

Ruby Tuesday 1183 Knox Ave 803-442-9431 www.rubytuesday.com

Sabi Japanese 332 E Martintown Rd 803-279-6888 www.sabijapanese.com

SLP Mexican Grill 10254 Atomic Rd 803-278-2143

Subway 1132 W Martintown Rd 803-278-2391 www.subway.com

Subway 360 E Martintown Rd 803-278-5700 www.subway.com

Subway 117 Market Place Drive 803-202-0075 www.subway.com

Sunrise Grill 404 E Martintown Rd 803-202-9898 www.sunrisegrill.com

Teriyaki Express 202 Edgefield Rd 803-279-8997

Tropical Smoothie Café 1215 Knox Ave 803-599-5958 www.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com

Waffle House 158 Laurel Lake Dr 803-441-0114 www.wafflehouse.com

Wendys 517 E Martintown Rd 803-279-5705 www.wendys.com

Wendys 1061 Edgefield Rd 803-426-8337 www.wendys.com



WingStop 358 E Martintown Rd 803-279-5664 www.wingstop.com

Zaxbys 1671 Knox Ave 803-279-1390 www.zaxbys.com

Zaxbys 1025 Edgefield Rd 803-278-2366 www.zaxbys.com


